RUN NAME

Harvey Mackie
Jimmy Fotheringham
Alex Douglas
Scott Connor
Ronnie Glen
Stewart Reid

Rhiannon Laing

Fabienne Thompson
Paige Brown
Claire Douglas
Gillian McGuire
Georgia Douglas

Duncan Ryan

David Stokoe

RACE
NUMBER
630
712
401
700
505
710

501

500
702
224
503
228

231

506

RUN
TIME
00:23:52
00:27:50
00:26:25
00:33:51
00:31:41
00:33:01

00:29:24

00:32:24
00:28:43
00:31:24
00:32:08
00:32:58

00:25:31

00:32:06

CYCLE NAME

Richard Ward

RACE
NUMBER

504

LAP 1
TIME*
00:20:06
00:21:12
00:22:36
00:22:28
00:24:05
00:24:14

00:21:54

00:22:32
00:23:49
00:24:51
00:24:24
00:24:29

00:18:26

TOTAL
TIME
00:43:58
00:49:02
00:49:01
00:56:19
00:55:46
00:57:15

00:51:18

00:54:56
00:52:32
00:56:15
00:56:32
00:57:27

00:43:57

LAP 2
TIME
00:17:36
00:20:24
00:20:27
00:21:20
00:22:08
00:23:41

00:21:51

00:21:29
00:24:03
00:21:40
00:21:35
00:23:29

00:18:21

TOTAL
TIME
01:01:34
01:09:26
01:09:28
01:17:39
01:17:54
01:20:56

01:13:09

01:16:25
01:16:35
01:17:55
01:18:07
01:20:56

01:02:18

1st Male

1st
Female

1st
Team



